DAZIC® is a Division of Control Concepts, Inc. • 19 S. Main Street, Brooklyn, CT 06234 •  860-928-6551 • Sales@ControlConceptsUSA.com
©2023 Control Concepts, Inc. All rights reserved. 202306
Explosion Proof
Zero Speed Switches
When driven from a critical shaft, a Zero Speed Switch will
engage when a system’s normal operating speed:
  • Stops due to mechanical failure
  • Slows down due to overload

Model 2120-A3 = 2120-A3/EP1
Model 81212-5 = 81212-5/EP1
How to order:
Explosion Proof Zero Speed Switches
Mounting Style:
Switches can be mounted in any position but they must be
aligned and concentric with the corresponding drive shaft.
2100 EP Series Explosion Proof Zero Speed Switches
Operating Speeds from 4 to 2000 RPM
Speed Switch
Input (RPM)
(Application Running
Speed)
Approximate Contact
Operating Speeds (RPM) Contact Type
Start-Up Trip-Point
Upon Initial
Speed Switch
Acceleration
(RPM)
Drop-Out Point On Shaft Speed Loss
(RPM)
SPDT
Single Pole,
Double Throw
DPDT
Double Pole,
Double Throw
SPDT(2)
Direction
Indicating
Model No. Model No. Model No.MIN. RPM MAX. RPM SLOW LOSS RAPID LOSS
NOT FIELD ADJUSTABLE
24 2000 14 to 19 10 0 2120 2122 2130
15 200 8 to 11 Approx. 2 Sec. After Shaft Rotation Failure 2120-1 2122-1 2130-1
8 100 5 to 7 Approx. 3 Sec. After Shaft Rotation Failure 2120-5 2122-5 2130-5
4 50 2 to 3 Approx. 5 Sec. After Shaft Rotation Failure 2120-10 2122-10 2130-10
FIELD ADJUSTABLE
30 2000 25 to 70 30-40% Below Trip Point 0 2120-A1 2122-A1 2130-A1
75 2000 60 to 140 30-40% Below Trip Point 0 2120-A2 2122-A2 2130-A2
150 2000 125 to 450 30-40% Below Trip Point 0 2120-A3 2122-A3 2130-A3
240 2000 200 to 600 30-40% Below Trip Point 0 2120-A4 2122-A4 2130-A4
15 200 10 to 45 30-40% Below Trip Point 0 2120-A11 2122-A11 2130-A11
7 100 5 to 15 30-40% Below Trip Point 0 2120-A15 2122-A15 2130-A15
8100 EP Series Explosion Proof Zero Speed Switches
Operating Speeds from 0.5 to 25 RPM
Speed Switch
Input (RPM)
(Application Running
Speed)
Approximate Contact
Operating Speeds (RPM) Contact Type
Start-Up Trip-Point
Upon Initial
Speed Switch
Acceleration
(RPM)
Drop-Out Point On Shaft Speed Loss
(RPM)
SPDT
Single Pole,
Double Throw
DPDT
Double Pole,
Double Throw
SPDT(2)
Direction
Indicating
MIN. RPM MAX. RPM SLOW LOSS RAPID LOSS Model No. Model No. Model No.
1.5 5 1.5 0.5 0 8121 81212 8131
0.5 2.5 0.5 Approx. 4 Sec. After Shaft Rotation Failure 8121-5 81212-5 8131-5
2 25 1.5 Approx. 3-5 Sec. After Shaft Rotation Failure 8122-5 81222-5 8132-5